
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
994.46 FT, E 222.51 FT, S 994.15
0.31 ACRES FOR CO RD R/W AS DESC

TEETOR HOWARD A III
637 SW SHILOH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-7S-16-04208-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

08/04/2020 BC 4.75 47,500 0 0 47,500

STANDARD
3

18,337
7,700
47,500
73,537
25,489
48,048

HX HB DX 30,000
18,048
73,537

0

73,785

1413/1600 6/17/2020 WD U V 19 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTATE OF MORRIS LAND

HOWARD A TEETOR III

1261/0578 4/14/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLADYS SANDERS BOYD

LANDON BOYD
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40082 RECONNECT 0 07/01/2020

16029 M H 125 09/09/1999

2021HX Base Yr

637 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0102 02 580 55.1250 34.18 19,824 2019 2019 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

4 STRG/CONV  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 580

BAS 580 100 580 18,337

580 580 18,337

BAS=[ORIG=33,18] E29 S20 W29 N20 $
.

BAS

29

20

29

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2020 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,500


